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24. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 1
400m Lagen Frauen

Women's 400m Individual Medley

Lauf 1
0
1
2  Emilie Gral
3 Carla Casals
4  Lorandi Elodie
5  Sarai Gascon Moreno
6  Lorena Homar Lopez
7
8
9

1986 (SM9) FRA
1987 (SM12) ESP
1989 (SM10) FRA
1992 (SM9)~ ESP
1991 (SM5) ESP

France

FEDC Spain
France
FEDDF Spain
FEDDF Spain

05:55,58
05:40,08
05:47,01
10:03,12
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